

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 86492178

---

Data publicarii	01.09.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 897,73 RON - 897,73 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CUIE KG 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 2 SPRAY WD40 BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 3 SARMA KG 2 16.80 33.60 6.38 4 DIBLU PVC BUC 100 0.25 25.00 4.75 5 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 600 0.16 96.00 18.24 6 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 7 ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 2 31.93 63.86 12.13 8 SURUB CU PIULITA, SAIBA BUC 200 0.67 134.00 25.46 9 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 10 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 1 15.12 15.12 2.87 11 MECANISM WC BUC 3 40.33 120.99 22.99 12 LACAT BUC 2 20.16 40.32 7.66 13 BUTUC YALA BUC 2 33.61 67.22 12.77 14 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 15 STECHER BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 16 BALAMA BUC 4 5.88 23.52 4.47 17 DISC DIAMANTAT BUC 1 40.33 40.33 7.66 18 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 19 BATERIE BAIE BUC 1 67.23 67.23 12.77 20 CAPAC WC BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27

---